EN0H-0470GE25 R0420
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0470G
Hydronic Metering
E53205
Heat Cost Allocator
E23 R0420 • Subject to c
APPLICATION
The E53205 is an electronic device for heat cost allocation

6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0470GE23 R0420 • Subject to change
E53205 - Heat Cost Allocator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
Accessories
OS-No.: Description:
E53205C-HW G5.5 Heat Cost Allocator, C mode
E53205S-HW G5.5 Heat Cost Allocator, S mode
Description Part No.
HCAPH Mechanical programming adapter
Programming adapter for G5 and G5.5 systems HCAPH001001
WFZ.IRDA-USB USB Programming adapter
USB to IrDA programming adapter WFZ.IRDA-USB
FKx Installation Material
Prism FKA0001
Installation plate P2 standard FKA0005
Security seal blue P2 for G5 HCAS FKK0037
Safety cap for remote sensor FKK0045
Clamping bracket (pipes TE 46 mm) FKT0016
Clamping bracket trapezoidal 50 mm FKT0019
Clamping bracket trapezoidal 65 mm FKT0020
Selflocking nut M3, 1000 pcs. FNM0005
Wall bracket for EW600 Meter HMRIK001001
Bateria para WTT16... (3.6V / 13AH) WTZ.BAT
HCAI-K00x Installation sets for compact devices
MTG kit ribbed rads ptch greater than 40 mm HCAI-K001-001
MTG kit rib rads ptch less than 40 mm HCAI-K001-002
MTG kit cast radiators, slender, division 20 - 40 mm HCAI-K001-003
End faces cast radiators HCAI-K001-004
MTG kit ribbed rads clearance greater than 40 mm HCAI-K001-006
MTG kit hygiene rads welded installation HCAI-K001-007
HCA mounting kit vertical panel rads HCAI-K002-001
Installation set for alu ribbed radiator HCAI-K004-001
HCA mounting kit lamella type radiator HCAI-K007-001
HCAI-K010 Installation sets for remote devices
Sensor attach kit rib rad GRTR 40 mm HCAI-K010-001
Sensor attachment cast radiator RR KR HCAI-K010-004
Sensor attachment for panel radiator HCAI-K010-005
Sensor attachment for all ribbed radiator HCAI-K010-010
Sensor attachment for ribbed convectors HCAI-K010-012
HCA wall bracket P2 HCAI-K010-0P2
HCA remote sensor 2.5 m cable HCAI-K010-0S2
HCA remote sensor 5.0 m cable HCAI-K010-0S5
Dismanteling tool for remote sensor HCAI-P002-001
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0470GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 7
E53205 - Heat Cost Allocator
Associated Products
OS-No.: Description: EAN Code: